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Leadership Team Member Agency Assigned Name Email Address
Jennifer Hannah Department of Health & Welfare Barnett, Mary barnettm@dhw.idaho.gov
Department of Health & Welfare Board of Dentistry Lotridge, Stephanie stephanie.lotridge@isdb.idaho.gov
(208) 334-6615 Board of Medicine Murphy, Lisa lisa.murphy@bom.idaho.gov
hannahj@dhw.idaho.gov Board of Nursing Moore, Lyn lyn.moore@ibn.idaho.gov

Board of Pharmacy Wagner, Rebecca rebecca.wagner@bop.idaho.gov
Commission for Blind & Visually Impaired Washburn, Gina gwashburn@icbvi.idaho.gov
Commission on Aging Briscoe, Bettina bettina.briscoe@aging.idaho.gov
Idaho Industrial Commission Pierce, Lloyd lloyd.pierce@iic.idaho.gov
Public Health District 1 - Panhandle Kenney, Mashelle mkenney@ph1.idaho.gov
Public Health District 2 - Lewiston Erlewine, Deborah derlewin@phd2.idaho.gov
Public Health District 3 - Caldwell Morrison, Mary Kay marykay.morrison@phd3.idaho.gov
Public Health District 4 - Central Peck, Janet jpeck@cdhd.idaho.gov
Public Health District 5 - Twin Falls Guthrie, Kansas kguthrie@phd5.idaho.gov
Public Health District 6 - Southeastern Butler, Tyler tbutler@phd6.idaho.gov
Public Health District 7   Eastern Idaho O'Connell, Cheryl coconnell@phd7.idaho.gov
State Insurance Fund Al Bunch al.bunch@idahosif.org

Becky Barton-Wagner Department of Insurance Patterson, Kelsey kelsey.patterson@doi.idaho.gov
Dept. of Insurance Board of Accountancy Absec, Kent kent.absec@isba.idaho.gov
(208) 334-2356 ext 101 Department of Finance English, Tracy tracy.english@finance.idaho.gov
becky.barton@doi.idaho.gov Department of Transportation Anderson, Carla; Harris, Sandy carla.anderson@itd.idaho.gov; sandy.harris@itd.idaho.gov

Human Rights Commission Daniels, Connie connie.daniels@labor.idaho.gov 
Department of Labor McBride, Cammie; Gloeckle, Elaine cammie.mcbride@labor.idaho.gov;elaine.gloeckle@labor.idaho.gov
State Treasurer’s Office Crane, Ron idahotreasurer@sto.idaho.gov
Division of Building Safety Wright, Kasandra kasandra.wright@dbs.idaho.gov
Tax Commission Pendergrass, James james.pendergrass@tax.idaho.gov
Department of Juvenile Corrections Stoner, Lisa lisa.stoner@idjc.idaho.gov
Idaho Military Division Edmiston, Paula pedmiston@imd.idaho.gov
Department of Correction Brady, Vicky vbrady.idaho.gov 

Patty Sanchez Board of Education Sanchez, Patty patty.sanchez@osbe.idaho.gov
State Board of Education Board of Outfitters and Guides Thomason, Lori lori.thomason@oglb.idaho.gov
(208) 332-1562 Bureau of Occupational Licenses Simpson, Cherie csimpson@ibol.idaho.gov
patty.sanchez@osbe.idaho.gov Commission on the Arts Heinsohn, Renae renae.heinsohn@arts.idaho.gov

Department of Commerce Davis, Danita danita.davis@commerce.idaho.gov
Department of Education Nesbella, Susan smnesbella@sde.idaho.gov
Division of Professional-Tech Education Ackerland, Tammy tammy.ackerland@pte.idaho.gov
Eastern Idaho Technical College james.stratton@my.eitc.edu
Idaho Commission for Libraries Schilling, Tina tina.schilling@libraries.idaho.gov
Idaho Historical Society Polidori, Annette annette.polidori@ishs.idaho.gov
Idaho Public Television Arnim, Susannah susannah.arnim@idahoptv.org
Lewis-Clark State College Allen, Erika elallen@lcsc.edu
Real Estate Commission Collier, Tammy tammy.collier@irec.idaho.gov
University of Idaho - Moscow Tranchell, Savannah stranchell@uidaho.edu
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Jess Simonds PERSI Simonds, Jess jess.simonds@persi.idaho.gov
PERSI Board of Prof. Engineers Land Surveyors Simila, Keith keith.simila@ipels.idaho.gov 
(208) 287-9307 Department of Agriculture Henning, Sharon sharon.henning@agri.idaho.gov
jess.simonds@persi.idaho.gov Division of Financial Management Rhineheart, Sondra sondra.rhinehart@dfm.idaho.gov

Division of Human Resources Reynolds, Heather heather.reynolds@dhr.idaho.gov
Endowment Fund Investment Board Shock, Judy jshock@efib.idaho.gov
Idaho Parks & Recreation Hoopes, Debbie debbie.hoopes@idpr.idaho.gov
Idaho State Police Drew, Karen karen.drew@isp.idaho.gov
Idaho State University Marshall, Stacey marsstac@isu.edu
Lieutenant Governor's Office Wilson, Greg greg.wilson@lgo.idaho.gov
Office of Energy Resources Pope, Jennifer jennifer.pope@oer.idaho.gov
Secretary of State Laing, Judy jlaing@sos.idaho.gov
Senate Jones, Mary mjones@senate.idaho.gov
State Appellate Public Defender Murray, Rachel rmurray@sapd.state.id.us
State Attorney General Jackson, Trudy trudy.jackson@ag.idaho.gov
State Controller's Office Bonilla, Jennifer jbonilla@sco.idaho.gov
Veterans Services Mitchell, Vivian vivian.mitchell@veterans.idaho.gov

Erin Seaman Department of Administration Thorpe, Penny penny.thorpe@adm.idaho.gov
Dept. of Administration Department of Environmental Quality Korfanta, Jeff jeff.korfanta@deq.idaho.gov
208-332-1876 Department of Fish & Game Moran, Lynette lynette.moran@idfg.idaho.gov
erin.seaman@cio.idaho.gov Department of Lands Miller, Renee rlmiller@idl.idaho.gov 

Department of Water Resources Field, Christine christine.field@idwr.idaho.gov
Judiciary & Supreme Court Burger, Shirley sburger@idcourts.net
Lava Hot Springs Egley, Destiny destiny.egley@lava.idaho.gov
Legislative Services Office (LSO) & OPE Campbell, Margaret mcampbell@ope.idaho.gov
Lottery Commission Morrison, Kimberly kmorrison@lottery.idaho.gov
Office of Drug Policy Hines, Gayle gayle.hines@odp.idaho.gov
Office of Species Conservation Victoria, Irina irina.victoria@osc.idaho.gov
Public Utilities Commission Holt, Diane diane.holt@puc.idaho.gov
State Liquor Dispensary Denardi, Deborah debbie.denardi@liquor.idaho.gov
Vocational Rehabilitation Brian, Brandy brandy.brian@vr.idaho.gov
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